Row Labels

A1013 Standford Road
A128 Old Road Just North Of Orsett Cock Roundabout

A1306

Al76

Abbotts Drive
Adams Road
Adelaide Road
Adstock Way
Afton Drive
Albany Road
Alexandra Close
Alexandra Road
Alexandra Way
Alfred Street
Allenby Crescent
Allensway
Alwen Grove
Andersons
Andrew Close
Angle Road
Anthony Drive
Araglen Avenue
Arcany Road
Ardmore Road
Argent Street

Argent Street Car Park

Argyll Road
Arisdale Avenue
Arkwright Road
Armor Road
Arthur Street

Column Labels
2022

Sum of Paymentsl Count of PCN Sum of Paymentsl Count of PCN

0

-700
-4988
-105
-1409.17
-35

-855
-130

=770
-14788.84
-5961.49
-2249
-2617
-779

-875
-1643

5
17
123

31

18

37

78

10

20
551
225
147

73

23

21

42

-350
-5238

-2380

-1090
-140
-245
-560

-70

-1225
-280

-1865

0
-105
-70
-700
-35
-350

-140
-35
-245
-13258
-3808
-1170
-2300
-865
-1045
-2180

11
131

74

525
171
68
64
32
40
66

0
-1050
-10226
-105
-3789.17
-35
-1945
-270
-280
-560
-70
-2763
-280
-3969
-35
-140
-70
-1110
-35
-490
-35
-140
-35
-1015
-28046.84
-9769.49
-3419
-4917
-1644
-1920
-3823

Total Sum of Payments1l Total Count of PCN

28
254

105

80
10

23

85

157

27

18

29
1076
396
215
137
55
61
108



Askews Farm Road
Astley

Auckland Close
Auckland Road
Aveley By-Pass
Avontar Road
Ayron Road
Baker Street
Balfour Road
Balmoral Avenue
Bankfoot

Barclay Way

Bark Burr Road
Barrett Way
Barstable Road
Beacon Hill
Bedford Road
Belhouse Ave
Bell Reeves Close
Belmont Road
Benson Road
Bermuda Road
Bersham Lane
Billet Lane
Bishops Road
Blackshots Lane
Block House Road
Bloomfield Walk
Bond Street
Bonham Drive
Boscombe Avenue
Botany Way
Bradbourne Road
Bradleigh Avenue
Brandon Close

Brandon Groves Avenue

-315
-245
-35
-245
-105
-1589
-8339

-484.03
-7778.83

-180
-1120
-1540

-860

-645

-645

-326
-4279.7
-2974.3

-1065

294

10
234

45
53
26
19

N 00 B

19

113
99
35

-140
-960
-8602.35
-210
-280
-70
=655
-7105
-490
-814
-849
-2195
-2743
-140
-105

-210
-455

-35
-350

(52}

22

N 0O L, N

N

27
260

20
220
10
25
23
61
74

78
123
52

-35
-315
-1038
-105
-35
-490
-315
-35
-315
-245
-2549
-16941.35
-245
-280
-70
-1139.03
-14883.83
-490
-994
-1969
-3735
-3603
-785
-105
-35
-525
-560
-35
-995
-35
-361
-6740.7
-6222.3
-2709
-35
-105

73
554

30
454
10
32
68
114
100
23

15

19

27

191

222
87



Branksome Avenue
Bredle Way
Brennan Road
Brentwood Road
Bridge Road
Brinson Way
Broadlands
Broadview Avenue
Broadway
Broadway Grays
Broadway Tilbury
Brockenhurst Drive
Bromley

Brooke Road
Broxburn Drive
Bruces Wharf Road
Burgess Avenue
Burghley Road
Burnley Road

Butts Lane

Butts Road

Byron Gardens
Cabborns Cres.
Calcutta Road
Caldwell Road
Cample Lane
Canberra Square
Cander Way

Canterbury Parade Car Park

Carlton Road
Cart Lane
Cassell Close
Castle Road
Catalina Avenue
Catharine Close
Cawdor Avenue

-525
-385
-5942

-4151

-190

-210
-17252.32
-1786

-70
-70
-140
-35
-250

-270
-4324.17
-437.24
-70
-2023.49
0
-7879.99
-35
-16413.47
0

-1059
-35

-35

-220

15
12
178

104

626
41

Nk RN

124
12

90

282

505

41

[EEN

0

-280
-420
-175
-5775
-175
-175
-70
-2517.17
-1715
-820
-210
-140
-17249
-1374
-245
-70

0

-289
-70
-1070
-35
-585
-5379.5
-1009
-35
-2409

-10025

-23865.4

-805

-175

-35
-175

11

205

(o]

71
48
21

652
37

N NP2 N O

36

19

195

35

89

394

863

18

0

-280
-945
-560
-11717
-175
-175

-70
-6668.17
-1715
-820
-400
-350
-34501.32
-3160
-245
-140

-70

-429
-105
-1320
-35

-855
-9703.67
-1446.24
-105
-4432.49
0
-17904.99
-35
-40278.87
0

-1864
-210

-70

-395

26
17
383

Yo)

175
48
21
11

1278
78

N

11

43

27

319

47

179

676

1368

59

N



Cedar Road
Celandine Close
Central Avenue
Central Road
Centurion Way
Chadwell High Rise
Chadwell High Rise Car Park
Chadwell Road
Chantry Crescent
Charles Street
Charlton Street
Chase Road
Chelmer Road
Cherwell Grove
Christchurch Road
Church Hill
Church Hollow
Church Lane
Church Road
Church Street
Churchill Road
Civic Square
Clarence Road
Clarkbourne Drive
Claudian Way
Clayburn Gardens
Cliff Place

Clifford Road
Clockhouse Lane
College Avenue
College Road
Columbia Wharf Road
Coniston Avenue
Conway Gardens
Copland Road
Cornwell Crescent

-35
-1234.75
-4489
-2040.83
-70
-6890.96

-180.35

-1849.5
-4095
-114
-1338.32
-648
-925
-114
-572

-797.67
-1005
-35

-175
-54443.3
-560
-140

-70

-105

-50
-1569
-1365
-2083

-289
-289
-2235.83
0

46
133
52

221

51
106

25
16
35
19
25
35

1686
14

45
38
47

68

-70
-1235
-4725

-985

-35
-2084
-3745

-639
-275
-1269
-1879

-70

-1339
-210
-2104
=105
-375

-35

-1763
-800

-805
-69392.47
-70

-120
-1969.12
-1435
-1680

0

-990
-3614

66
131
36
92
167
15

41
54

32

84

12

51
24

29
2348

U Rr PR NN

49
41
54

27
107

-105
-2469.75
-9214
-3025.83
-105
-8974.96
-3745
-819.35
-275
-3118.5
-5974
-184
-2677.32
-858
-3029
-219
-947

-35
-2560.67
-1805
-35

-980
-123835.77
-630
-210
-105
-140

-35

-170
-3538.12
-2800
-3763
-289
-1279
-5849.83
0

112
264
88

313
167
21

92
160

57
20
119

31

76
59

33
4034
16

0= A~ N WU

94
79
101

34
175



Corringham Road
Corve Lane

Cosgrove Road
Courtney Road

Courts Way
Crammavill Street
Crawford Avenue
Credo Way

Crescent Avenue
Crescent Waqy
Crescent Way

Crest Avenue

Crest Avenue
Cresthill

Cresthill Avenue
Cromwell Road
Cromwell Road Car Park
Crown Road

Crown Road Car Park
Crown Road Service Road
Crowstone Road
Cruick Avenue
Culverin Avenue
Curling Lane

Curzon Drive

Dacre Avenue

Dacre Crescent
Daiglen Drive

Daiglen Drive Service Road
Dale Close

Danbury Crescent
Darenth Lane

Darnley Road

Darnley Road Car Park
Darwin Road

Dawley Green

-859
-630

-15484.02
-245

0

-359

-280

-464

-280

-245

-35

-280
-20689.25
-8472.75
-2169
-1472.01
-11510.75
-595

-70

-35

-964

-8148
-350
-954

-149

-1058

-2731
-105

26
16

396

13
11
10

769
392
71
64
342
13

28

209

19

33
134

-315
-22127.96
-7153
-2569
-2594
-8988
-595

72

TGN

526
14

13

18
11

11
807
378

66
115
327

16

17

256

66

47
71

-3179
-805

0

-35

-105
-33993.02
-770

0

-779

-569
-1129
-814
-280

-35

-595
-42817.21
-15625.75
-4738
-4066.01
-20498.75
-1190

-70

-35

-1479

-35
-17101
-560
-3054

-35

-184
-175
-2518
-3941
-140
-35

98
23

H = 0

922
19

20
15
31
22
13

18
1576
770
137
179
669
29

45

465

16
85

AN

80
205



Defoe Parade
Delafield Road
Delargy Close
Delaware Avenue
Delaware Road
Dell Road
Denecroft Gardens
Derby Road

Derby Road Bridge
Derry Avenue
Devonshire Road
Dickens Avenue
Digby Road

Dock Approach Road
Dock Road

Dock Road (Little Thurrock)

Dock Road (Tilbury)
Drake Road

Dudley Close
Dukes Avenue
Dunlop Road

East Street

East Thurrock Road
Eastern Avenue
Eastern Road
Eastern Way

Elan Road
Elizabeth Close
Ellerman Road
Ellie Close

Elm Road

Elmdon Road

Erriff Drive

Euclid Way
Exmouth Road
Fairfax Road

-245

-1059

-70
-3695.13
-1444
-9988.59
-13973.84
-21390.44
-980

-140

-35
-1443.4
-499
-7060.59
-105

0

-280
-1629.76
-735
-1024
-5303
-35

0

-140
-578
-105
-5029.4
-140
-280
-280
-3741.5
-560

32

116
37
305
491
589
29

45
13
284

N W

46
23
33
138

10

156

~

95
20

-245

-35

-1085
-175

-35

-5772
-630
-12915
-19301.24
-22810.07
-630

-215

174
23
481
715
705
17

18

302

18

81

18

35
142

11
34

150

122
21

-490

-35

-2144
-175

-105
-9467.13
-2074
-22903.59
-33275.08
-44200.51
-1610
-355

-35

-35
-2037.4
-604
-15762.59
-280

-105
-280
-3151.76
-1225
-2214
-9608

-70

-35

-70

-569
-1758
-305
-9828.4
-175

-385

-455
-6646.5
-1120

11

66

290
60
786
1206
1294
46
15

63
18
586
11
21

127
41
68

280

16
44
10
306

11
11
217
41



Fairham Ave

Fairview Avenue -1012.19
Fairview Chase -210
Fairway -140
Falcon Avenue -1373
Felipe Road -604
Fenton Road

Fetherston Road -3191.58
Fieldway -35
Finchley Road -1174
First Avenue -342
Fleming Gardens -70
Fleming Road -70
Flint Street

Florence Close -35
Fort Road -2249
Fortin Close

Fourth Avenue -35
Foxton Road -350
Foyle Drive -280
Frances Avenue -280
Francisco Close -884
Fullarton Crescent -35
Furness Close -245
Gabriel Close -140
Gainsborough Avenue -175
Galleon Road -70
Galsworthy Road

Garron Lane -70
Gavenny Path

Gaylor Road -375
Gentry Close -35
Giffords Cross Road 0
Gilbert Road -1978
Gipsy Lane -2208

Gloucester Avenue -379

29

41

12

82

38

58

12

()}

26

w N b O

14

45
70

-670
-175
-184
-1470
-3301.14
-105

51
11

47
16

80

29

12

47

23
22
11
38

115

-31

-61

-35
14.19
-665
-175
-2642
-1304
-35
11.58
-105
-1969
-377
-350
-350
-35
-35
-4034
-105
-35
-910
-910
-735
-1934
-35
-630
-350
-245
-210
-455
-105
-35
-1045
-210
-184
-3448
09.14
-484

80
16

88
28

162

185
13



Goddard Road
Godman Road
Goldace
Goldsmith
Gordon Road
Grange Road
Grangewick Road

Grangewood Avenue
Grays Beach Car Park
Grays South (West) Car Park

Grenville Road
Grifon Road
Grove Road
Grove Road Grays
Grove Road Slh
Grovelands Way
Gumley Road
Hadfield Road
Hall Road

Halton Road
Hampden Road
Handel Crescent
Hardie Road
Harper Close
Harrap Chase
Harrisons Wharf
Harty Close
Hassenbrook Road
Hathaway Road
Hatton Close
Hawkins Drive
Hayley Close
Heath View Road
Heathland Way
Hedingham Road
Helleborine

-464
-3729.56
-105

-35

-210
-6638.5
-35

-210
-5410.06
-6786.36

-875
-4277

-35

-805
-1049
-420

-35
-5046
-35
-2789.34

-130
-735

-35

-140
-4326.59
-385

0

-35

-70
-1483
-455

33
11

154

78

24

131

10

35
18

-490
-7641

-35
-245
-6989.34
-35
-105
-3078
-2985
-35
-1190
-1755
-1265
-245
=315
-665
-795
-805
-175
-3345
-70
-3135
-35
-140
-35
-560
-210
-6164.01
-105
-175
-219
-35

-2178.73
-280

11
327

146

95

17

207

oUW s

56
12

-954
-11370.56
-105

-70

-455
-13627.84
-70

-315
-8488.06
-9771.36
-35
-2065
-6032
-1265
-245
-350
-1470
-1844
-1225
-210
-8391
-105
-5924.34
-35

-270
-770
-595
-350
-10490.6
-490
-175
-254

-35

-70
-3661.73
-735

22
448

14
420

408
880

51
234
54

10
42
57
39

300

173

11

25

18

338
14

(o))

91
30



Hepburn Close
Herd Lane

Heron Way

High Road

High Street

High View Avenue
Highfield Gardens
Hillcrest Road
Hilltop Road
Hobart Road
Hodges Close
Hogg Lane
Hollowfield Avenue
Hove Close
Howard Road
Hume Avenue
Hyde Close
Ingleby Road
Ingram Road
Jesmond Road
Jetty Walk

John Street
Josling Close
Karen Close

Kent Road
Kenwood Road
Kershaw Close
Kiln Way

King Edward Drive
King Edward Road
King Street
Kingsman Road
Kipling Avenue
Kynoch Court
Laird Avenue
Lampit Hill

-114

-94.5

-35
-17389.4
0

-175

-70

-105
-3638.38

-420
-105

-410
-534

-105
-245

-375

-7389.2
-1059

-736.33

AR, P NN

11

191

15

0o

10
197
22

17

-17310.26
-70

-175

-70

100

16
326
20
18

46

-149

0

-94.5
-35
-34699.66
-70

-350
-140
-105
-10276.88
-70

-665
-105

-70

-70

-245

-35

-245
-350
-1392.83
-245
-5567
-35

-599
-1059
-35

-315
-490

-35

-775
-17937.2
-1759
-35

0

-70
-1965.33

Bk RN

1054

10

340

18

17

11

37

291

14

40

14

26

523

42
18

63



Lancaster Road
Lander Road
Lansdowne Road
Lapwin Close
Larkspur Close
Leicester Road
Leighton Gardens
Lenmore Avenue
Lennox Close
Lenthall Avenue
Lewes Close
Linford Road
Linnet Way
Lodge Lane
Lodysons Close
London Road

London Road Purfleet
London Road Stanford
London Road West Thurrock

Long Lane
Longhouse Road
Love Lane
Loweswater Way
Lucas Road
Lulworth Close
Magnet Road
Mallins Way
Malta Road
Manor Close South
Manor Road
Manor Way
Maple Road
Marian Close
Marshfoot Close
Marshfoot Road
Maycroft Gardens

0
-35
-2952.43

-2130
-530

-105
-700
-840

-70
-785
-9136.5
-35

-12218.33

-2526
-638
-730
-245
-735

-385
-250
-35

-865
-6592.66
-1098
-1389
-35

-70

88
59

15

20
20

25
277
428

76

15

25

18

16

26

224
28
38

-595

-35

-818

-35
-8450
-1335.35
-995
-105

0

-140
-140

142
97
46

36
14

63
334
532
114

33

35

15

16

32

275
37
36

U oL N

0

-245
-8142.43
-70
-3880
-2049.5
-35

-245
-2074
-1295
-70

-70
-2649
-18311.5
-35
-27983.33
-6726
-1588
-1570
-350
-1155
-70

-70

-420
-845

-35

-35
-1683
-35
-15042.66
-2433.35
-2384
-140

0

-210
-140

230

156
61

56
34

88
611

960
190
48
60

33

18

23

58

499

65
74

Ul 0 -, W



Mayflower Close
Mayflower Road
Meadow Drive
Meadway
Medbree Court
Medina Road
Meeson's Lane
Melbourne Road
Merlin Close
Milford Road
Mill Lane

Milton Road
Monnow Road
Montreal Road
Moore Avenue
Moss Road
Motherwell Way
Muckingford Road
Mulberry Way
Nare Road / Shannon Road
Nethan Drive
New Maltings
New Road

New Road Car Park
Nicholas Close
Norfolk Place
Nunns Way
Nursery Road
Nutberry Avenue
Oak Road

Oakhill Road

Old Jenkins Close
Oliver Close
Oliver Road
Orchard Road
Orchis Grove

-35

-875
-11825.86
-5560.54
-797.17

-35
-779
-105
-788
-604
-260

-3483
-928

-595

55
94

178

109

27

24
446
158

25

14

27
19
10
95
30

15

-1550
-2905
-350

-165
-1170

-875
-350
-4735

-2349
-140

-534
-210
-245

0

0

-1400
-9736.63
-3294.17
-1030
-70
-245
-315
-70
-480
-1479
-540
-3885
-2275
-70
-105

48
111
13

34

28

152

117

14

10

49
349
90
49

10

22
34
16
103
58

-2545
-5931
-350

-35

-105

-35
-725.02
-1275
-70

-875
-385
-11588.5
-35
-5408
-280
-175
-1698
-210
-245

-35

0

-2275
-21562.49
-8854.71
-1827.17
-70

-280
-1094
-175
-1268
-2083
-800
-7368
-3203
-105
-700

103
205
13

21
38

28
11
330

226
12

41

10

73
795
248

74

10
24

49
53
26
198
88

19



Orsett Road
Ottawa Road
Overcliff Road
Oxford Avenue
Pagette Way
Paglette Way
Palmer’s Avenue
Palmerston Gardens
Palmerston Road
Park Lane

Park Road

Park View

Park View Gardens
Parker Road
Parkside Avenue
Parnell Close

Parr Close
Parsonage Road
Peartree Close
Percy Street

Perry Way
Plaistow Close
Plymouth Road
Poley Road
Portsea Road
Premier Avenue
Princess Margaret Road
Prior Chase
Prospect Ave, Stanford
Purfleet By-Pass
Purfleet Road
Quarry Hill
Quebec Road
Rainbow Road
Randall Drive
Raphael Avenue

-61580.87
-1159.5
-105

-175

-525
-674
-630
-9097.94
-105
-890
-861.46

-237
-105
-105
-615

-35
-2653
-270

-70
-420

-833
-1380
-289
-7392.31
-6215.23
-70

-184

-35

1948
51

N NN O -

12
13
16
262

27
27

31

67

11

17
45
10
228
151

-54565.52
-1194

-140
-245

-795
-105

-2095
-780
-35
-350
-280
-105
-980
-1715
-350
-6705.13
-8058
-245
-105
-210

1922
96

12
16
194

32
44

[ (= TS

25

59

24

10

29

46

215

234
10

-116146.39
-2353.5
-105

-315
-330

-70

0

-595
-1164
-1050
-15244.94
-105
-2000
-1631.46
0

0

-692
-140

-105
-1410
-105

-35

-4748
-1050

-35

-420
-700

-105
-1813
-3095
-639
-14097.44
-14273.23
-315

-289

-245

3870
147

N N O O -

14
25
32
456

126
32

13
17

46
91
19
443
385
11



Ravel Gardens
Ravel Road
Rawlyn Close
Rayleigh Road
Rectory Road
Richmond Road
River View
Rodings Ave
Rogers Road
Romford Road
Romsey Close
Rookery Close
Rookery Hill
Rookery Lane
Rookery Veiw
Rookery View
Rosebery Road
Rosedale Road
Rosemary Close
Rowan Grove
Rowley Road
Runnymede Road
Ruskin Road
Russel Road
Russell Road
Ryde Drive
Sachfield Drive
Saffron Road
Salisbury Avenue
Salisbury Road
San Juan Drive
San Marcos Drive
Sandpiper Close
Sandringham Close
Sandy Lane
Saxton Close

-105

-175
-350
-4265
-1916.5
-849
-35
-735
-168

-140

-35

-444
-560
-3450.5
-114
-205.89
-1941
-2145
-140
-814
-35
-1103
-1138
-315
-2572.25

-35

-140
-280

N

11
112
50
24

16

14
18
113

45
42

30

33
22
13
68

-350
-1189
-4145
-1610
-1085

-140

12
35
143
51
28

L~ Y|

16
35
198

91
58

65

49
33
28
82

-140
-70
-525
-1539
-8410
-3526.5
-1934
-35
-875
-168
-245
-350
-210
-70
-175
-35
-1118
-1821
-7128.5
-114
-205.89
-4956
-4145
-340
-2912
-175
-2538
-2118
-1250
-5721.25
-70

-35

-35
-350
-520

17
46
255
101
52

20

10

30
53
311

136
100
13
95

82
55
41
150

10
14



School Lane
Schoolfield Road
Schoolfield Way
Scratton Road
Seabrooke Rise
Seally Road

Second Avenue
Selwyn Road
Semples

Sewell Close

Sexton Road
Seymour Road
Shannon Way
Sherfield Road

Ship Lane

Silverdale
Sleepers Farm Road
South Road
Southend Road
Southend Road Grays
Southend Road Slh
Southgate

Southwell Close
Springfield Road
Springhouse Road
St Andrews Road

St Andrews Way

St Chad’s Road

St Geoge's Avenue
St James Avenue East
St James Avenue West
St John's Road

St John's Way

St Leonards Close

St Margarets Avenue
St Mary’s Close

-70

-140

-35
-3398.92
-15283.66
-350

-2887.21
-70

-300.89
-130
-525

-7102

-7602

81
474

72

12
217

206

g 0 -

333

-7597.38
-840
-35

307

N

137
24
92

14
344

127

224
21

-700
-350
-105
-6183.92
-23265.66
-700
-105
-7332.21
-105

-35
-720.89
-740
-595
-14681
-105

-70

-175

-35
-12835.3
-1030
-3375
-43.84
-105
-500.16
-595
-26523
-70
-7337.1
-175

-35

0

-35
-10383.38
-1190
-35

-70

16

168
821
15

202

19
21
14
524

B~ N

343
24
92

19
677

206

293
29



Stafford Close
Stanford Gardens
Stanford Road
Stanley Road
State Lane
Station Approach
Station House
Stifford Clays Road
Stifford Road
Stonehouse Lane
Stoneness Road
Stratford Gardens
Stuart Road
Swallow Close
Swiftsure Road
Sycamore Close
Sydney Road
Tamar Drive
Tamarisk Road
Tank Hill Road
Tank Lane

Tany Mead
Tennyson Avenue
Teviot Avenue
Thackeray Avenue
Thamely

Thames Drive
Thames Road

The Chase

The Green

The Hollies

The Mount

The Retreat

The Sorrells

The Village Green South Ockendon

The Willows

-35
-280
0
-2104
-315
-1685
-493

-2096.33
-8375
-184
-35
-740
-420
-1400
-35
-1844
-350
-3044
-2109
-569

-5534.5
-1123.44
-1065

52

67
18

58
212

46

37

48
13
73
55
10

N R PN

203

254

N W EFELE WNDN

-35
-280
-700
-4149
-315
-3555
-1268
-105
-4601.33
-14938
-324

-70

-1955
-910
-2520
-70
-4393
-595
-9056
-2934.33
-1234

-70

-70
-315

0

-175
-175
-8818.5
-1823.44
-1850
-175
-175
-130
-972
-2739
-35

22
111

147
52

130
388

114
25
71

140
27
327
82
26
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356
50
58

I

16
75



Theobalds Avenue
Thurloe Walk
Thurrock Park Way
Titan Road

Toft Avenue
Toronto Road
Towers Road
Triumph Close
Turnstone Close
Tyrrells Hall Close,
Tyssen Place

Usk Road

Valmar Avenue
Vellacott Close
Vellacott Road
Vicarage Square
Victoria Road
Vigerons Way
Vincent Avenue
Viola Close
Walkers Square
Ward Avenue
Warrene Close
Watson Close
Wayfaring Green
Webster Road
Wellington Court
Wellington Road
West Road

West Street

West Thurrock Way
Weston Avenue
Wharf Close
Wharf Road
Wharf Road South
Whitehall Lane

-324

-60987
-8018
-184
-1728
-1873

-208.17
-105
-330
-920

-235
-5811.9

-70
-2277
-149
-1628
-105
-2450
-174

-315
-725
-613.61
-875

-525
-225
-470

-70
-2561.33

1746
210

49
53

11
50

18

148

69

40

74

20
17
26
15

15

56

-254
-105
-39040
-5970

-1969
-1724

1109
207

58
57

13

29

35

96

90

23

69

54
26
19

15
26
60

42

-578
-140
-100027
-13988
-219
-3697
-3597
0

-140

0
-628.17
-140
-1345
-1095
0
-1004
-8471.9
-114
-140
-4921
-149
-2258
-210
-5005
-209
-70
-350
-2470
-1488.61
-1295
-35
-1260
-715
-2364
-70
-4408.33

14

2855
417

107
110

20

40
59

53

244

159

63

143

N

74
43
45

30
32
75

98



Whitehall Road

Whitmore Avenue

Whybrews
Wickham Road
William Street
Wills Hill

Windermere Avenue

Windsor Avenue
Wingfield
Wingfield Drive
Wingrove Drive
Wood Street
Wood View
Woodbrooke Way
Woodside Close
Woodview
Woodward Close
Woolifers Avenue
Woolings Row
Wouldham Road
Grand Total

-1190
-5242.62
-350

-70
-2267
-35
-1658.32
-140

-60

-105
-915.08
-1724

-438
-280

-1995
-906727.24

33
132
11
100

31

40
40

67
28008

-945
-4366.17
-315
-140
-3215.01
-35

-70

-35

-70

-149
-105
-1120
-910

-25

-210

-70

-210

0

-105
-2625
-936349.85

30
118

96

G NN BERE NN

32
2
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88
31828

-2135
-9608.79
-665
-210
-5482.01
-70
-1728.32
-175
-130
-149
-210
-2035.08
-2634
-25
-648
-350
-245

0

-105
-4620
-1843077.09

63
250
20
196

33

N

72
63

13

155
59836





